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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 11 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
26.9.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 1:13.36 261
2. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 1:17.35 223
3. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:19.60 204
4. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 1:21.58 190
5. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 1:22.75 182
6. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Pk Oktopod 1:27.78 152
7. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 1:28.36 149
8. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 PK Mladost 1:28.62 148
9. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Sergej 09 Pk Oktopod 1:33.00 128

10. HADZIMANEV, Kalin 10 Vardar2018 1:47.73 82
11. MANOV, Maksim 10 CENTAR 2:03.09 55

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:08.97 314
2. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:09.04 313
3. BOJAN, Tomov 07 Pk Oktopod 1:12.37 272
4. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:16.90 226
5. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 1:19.99 201
6. RISTOV, Renato 07 CELICNI 1:23.40 177
7. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:24.02 174

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 57.96 530
2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 59.24 496
3. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 AQVAPRO 59.50 490
4. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:05.75 363
5. JORDANOV, David 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:09.97 301
6. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Demjan06 Vardar2018 1:12.60 269
7. RISKOVSKI, Naum 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:26.07 161

Open

1. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 57.47 543
2. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 57.96 530
3. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 59.24 496
4. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 AQVAPRO 59.50 490
5. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:01.43 445
6. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:03.63 400
7. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:04.40 386
8. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:05.75 363
9. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AQVA KUMANOVO 1:07.39 337

10. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:08.97 314
11. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:09.04 313
12. JORDANOV, David 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:09.97 301
13. DINEV, Hristo 04 OLIMPIK 1:10.14 299



Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017 Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija 27.9.2020 17:02 - Page 2

III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 11, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. BOJAN, Tomov 07 Pk Oktopod 1:12.37 272
15. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Demjan06 Vardar2018 1:12.60 269
16. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 1:13.36 261
17. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:16.90 226
18. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 1:17.35 223
19. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 1:17.44 222
20. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:19.60 204
21. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 1:19.99 201
22. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 1:21.58 190
23. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 1:22.75 182
24. RISTOV, Renato 07 CELICNI 1:23.40 177
25. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:24.02 174
26. RISKOVSKI, Naum 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:26.07 161
27. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Pk Oktopod 1:27.78 152
28. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 1:28.36 149
29. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 PK Mladost 1:28.62 148
30. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Sergej 09 Pk Oktopod 1:33.00 128
31. HADZIMANEV, Kalin 10 Vardar2018 1:47.73 82
32. MANOV, Maksim 10 CENTAR 2:03.09 55


